
CIRCULATION

LEGEND

UNITS

LIFT

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE A ( with powder + balcony)

TOTAL SALEABLE AREA 
SUITE
BALCONY
TOTAL

- --- SQFT
- --- SQFT
- --- SQFT

BEDROOM
3750 X 5350

BEDROOM
4100 X 3650

KITCHEN
2600 X 4500

DINING
3900 X 4450

LIVING
7400 X 4300

UTILITY
1650 X 1500

BATHROOM
2800 X 2600

BATHROOM
3200 X 2750

POWDER
1400 X 2900

ENTRANCE

BALCONY
2000 X 4700

Q
N

architects

Disclaimer:
1.All dimensions are in metric, measured to wall finishes. 2.All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate only. 3.Information is subject to change without notice, at developer's absolute discretion. 4.Actual area may vary from the stated area.
5.Drawings are not to scale. 6.All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings and furnishings. 7.The developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

SOBHA SEAHAVEN
TOWER C

TYPICAL LEVEL (11-32) 

NQ

CXX01

CXX02
CXX03

CXX04

CXX07
CXX06

CXX05



CIRCULATION

LEGEND

UNITS

LIFT

BEDROOM
3600 X 3700

BATHROOM
 2800 X 2600 

BEDROOM
3800 X 4450

DINING
4250 X 2800

LIVING 
4200 X 4000

BALCONY
8250 X 31004650 X 2000

BATHROOM
3000 X 2550

KITCHEN
2850 X 2500

ENTRANCE

 POWDER
1750 X 1950

UTILITY
850 X 1450

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE B ( with powder + balcony)

TOTAL SALEABLE AREA 
SUITE
BALCONY
TOTAL

- --- SQFT
- --- SQFT
- --- SQFT

Q N

architects

Disclaimer:
1.All dimensions are in metric, measured to wall finishes. 2.All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate only. 3.Information is subject to change without notice, at developer's absolute discretion. 4.Actual area may vary from the stated area.
5.Drawings are not to scale. 6.All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings and furnishings. 7.The developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

SOBHA SEAHAVEN
TOWER C

TYPICAL LEVEL (11-32) 

NQ

CXX01

CXX02
CXX03

CXX04

CXX07
CXX06

CXX05



CIRCULATION

LEGEND

UNITS

LIFT

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE C ( with powder + balcony)

TOTAL SALEABLE AREA 
SUITE
BALCONY
TOTAL

- --- SQFT
- --- SQFT
- --- SQFT

BEDROOM
3600 X 3700

BEDROOM
3850 X 4450

DINING 
4300 X 2800

LIVING 
4200 X 4000

BALCONY
8450 X 3100

BATHROOM
2900 X 2600

BATHROOM
3000 X 2550

KITCHEN
2850 X 2500

ENTRANCE

POWDER
1800 X 1950

UTILITY
850 X 1450

4900 X 2000

Q N

architects

Disclaimer:
1.All dimensions are in metric, measured to wall finishes. 2.All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate only. 3.Information is subject to change without notice, at developer's absolute discretion. 4.Actual area may vary from the stated area.
5.Drawings are not to scale. 6.All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings and furnishings. 7.The developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

SOBHA SEAHAVEN
TOWER C

TYPICAL LEVEL (11-32) 

NQ

CXX01

CXX02
CXX03

CXX04

CXX07
CXX06

CXX05



CIRCULATION

LEGEND

UNITS

LIFT

BEDROOM
4600 x 3250

LIVING 
4700 X 3400

BALCONY
3900 X 1700

UTILITY
1150 x 1000

BATHROOM
3900 x 1850

KITCHEN / DINING
3950 x 3450

POWDER
2050 X 1700

ENTRANCE

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE A ( with powder + balcony)

TOTAL SALEABLE AREA 
SUITE
BALCONY
TOTAL

- ---  SQFT
- ---  SQFT
- ---  SQFT

QN

architects

Disclaimer:
1.All dimensions are in metric, measured to wall finishes. 2.All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate only. 3.Information is subject to change without notice, at developer's absolute discretion. 4.Actual area may vary from the stated area.
5.Drawings are not to scale. 6.All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings and furnishings. 7.The developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

SOBHA SEAHAVEN
TOWER C

TYPICAL LEVEL (11-32) 

NQ

CXX01

CXX02
CXX03

CXX04

CXX07
CXX06

CXX05



CIRCULATION

LEGEND

UNITS

LIFT

 BEDROOM
3800 X 3550

STUDY
3000 X 3200

LIVING 
4700 X 6750

BALCONY
2150 X 5300

BATHROOM
1700 X 3550

KITCHEN/ DINING
2800 X 2750

ENTRANCE

POWDER
1800 X 1950

UTILITY
900 X 1550

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE B ( with powder + balcony)

TOTAL SALEABLE AREA 
SUITE
BALCONY
TOTAL

- ---  SQFT
- ---  SQFT
- ---  SQFT

Q
N

architects

Disclaimer:
1.All dimensions are in metric, measured to wall finishes. 2.All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate only. 3.Information is subject to change without notice, at developer's absolute discretion. 4.Actual area may vary from the stated area.
5.Drawings are not to scale. 6.All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings and furnishings. 7.The developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

SOBHA SEAHAVEN
TOWER C

TYPICAL LEVEL (11-32) 

NQ

CXX01

CXX02
CXX03

CXX04

CXX07
CXX06

CXX05




